2014 WCC Outreach & Public Relations Advisory Committee

Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email

Sawyer D1 Frank Pratt 10783 Minnie Avenue Hayward Wi 54843 (715) 934-2411 fpratt32@gmail.com
Barron D2 Michael Britton 668 Pine Circle Rice Lake Wi 54868 (715) 234-0096 mbritton@dairystatebank.com
Chippewa D2 Jack Christenson 28098 182nd Street Hocombe Wi 54745 (715) 827-1277 jacchriste@yahoo.com
Vilas D3 David Werner 3920 Shangri La Road Eagle River Wi 54840 (715) 499-6499 werner.greenacres@yahoo.com
Marinette D4 Justin Schaut N4318 3rd Road Pound Wi 54161 (920) 591-1700 jaschaut@mtu.edu

Secretary Eau Claire D5 Douglas Burrows 132 Viking Place Eau Claire Wi 54701 (715) 828-4775 dburrows@charter.net
Jackson D6 Chris Underwood N 13701 Hill Road Fairchild Wi 54741 (715) 334-2124 cnmunderwood@gmail.com

Vice Chair Dodge D7 Dale Maas W9449 Breezy Point Road Fox Lake Wi 53933 (920) 928-2131 dmmaas50@yahoo.com
Fond du Lac D7 Robert Haase W7949 Treptow Lane Eldorado Wi 54932 (920) 579-3858 flytier@milwpc.com
Brown D8 Staush Gruszynski 2700 Humbolt Road, Apt. 4 Green Bay Wi 54311 (920) 216-3793 staush@conservationvoters.org
Manitowoc D8 Vanessa Brotske 4900 CTHR Manitowoc wi 54220 (920) 229-0715 vanessa.m.born@gmail.com
Columbia D9 George Ferriter P.O. Box 50 Doylestown Wi 53928 (920) 992-3350 ge025647@gmail.com

Chair lowa D9 Lee Fahrney 7860 McKenna Road Hollandale Wi 54680 (608) 967-2208 fiveoaks@mhtc.net
Dane D10 Jayne Meyer 201 Randolph Drive Madison Wi 53717 (608) 662-9374 mshazmat@tds.net
Walworth D10 Kenneth Balestrieri N7542 Cardinal Drive Elkhorn Wi 53121 (262) 742-4223 kbal@balestrierigroup.com
Milwaukee D12 Nadia Bogue 1337 S Cesar Chavez Drive Milwaukee Wi 53204 (608) 279-0951 nnell88@gmail.com

DNR Liaison Bill Cosh PO Box 7921 AD/8 Madison Wi 53707 (608) 267-2773  |William.Cosh@Wisconsin.gov

Qutreach and Public Relations Advisory Committee:

The mission of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress Outreach committee is to:

*Review both internal and external issues, suggestions, and procedures that have been advanced by Congress members, the Natural Resources Board,
and the public pertaining to the role, visibility and function of the Congress.
*Discuss potential ways to help the Congress more effectively accomplish its mission, as well as remain a relevant and responsive institution.

*Work to engage the citizens of Wisconsin in productive discussion and exchange of ideas regarding natural resource management.
*To examine the means to promote the role, visibility, and function of the Congress through all appropriate public outreach efforts.




